Punktspiele in der gesamt 1995-96 1994-95 1993-94 1992-93

Landes- & Pflicht- 2019-20 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003 2002 2001 2000 1999 1998 1997 1996 2Spiele 12 Spiele 3 Spiele 1 Spiel
spiel- -19 -18 -17 -16 -15 -14 -13 -12 -11 -10 -09 -08 -07 -06 -05 -04 -03 -02 -01 -00 -99 -98 -97

Verbandsliga einsatze fehlen  fehlen fehlen fehit

Olkus, Jorg 414 2 8 27 30 25 30 28 30 28 24 23 23 23 20 28 28 25] 12

Schellmann, Steffen 348 5 23 25 21 29 28 32 27 29 27 28 29 29 16

Stocklein, Fabian 309 24 16 25 29 28 28 29 26 28 25 29 11 11

Bartl, Frank 282 23 26 29 29 30 23 31 30 25 13 20 Bl

Glaser, Jurgen 274 3 28 24 21 23 17 21 6 19 24 21 12 16 19 20

Feger, Dominik 272 15 25 22 30 31 31 28 29 32 29

Hofmann, Markus 254 27 20 26 19 28 29 24 24 26 31

Schmitt, Benno 214 20 31 15 27 27 28 20 21 10 15

Kaiser, Markus 208 1 1 1 20 22 26 26 31 28 31 21

Hofmann, Matthias 199 23 29 29 31 31 27 29

Schmitt, Markus 194 16 7 7 27 27 27 14 29 9 11 17 3

Stadtmiiller, Michael 187 16 9 20 28 30 24 25 25 10

Woznitzka, Georg 186 3 2 22 20 7 21 32 24 27 28

Feger, Christoffer 182 2 9 8 8 12 10 29 32 30 20 22

Stockert, Sebastian (TW) 179 0 6 4 18 23 32 27 26 1 16 21 0 2 13

Baumann, Rainer 169 11 28 21 21 23 13 10 25 17

Conrad, Jan 168 27 1 27 32 27 7 26 21

Pfeiffer, Karlheinz 163 5 22 27 29 31 26 21 2

Stadtmiiller, Markus 162 20 29 23 22 30 27 11

Beck, Marc (TW) 159 27 27 24 26 29 26

Stelzer, Florian 158 5 13 29 22 18 24 22 25

Geissler, Fabian 157 17 29 21 27 31 32

Lang, Holger 157 27 31 26 32 30 11

Kempf, Sebastian 152 29 30 20 29 29 15

Beck, Gerhard 150 1 10 25 25 29 26 8 16 10

Gértner, Markus 150 15 25 23 21 20 23 21 2

Herrmann, Dennis 148 7 31 24 24 31 13 18

Miitsch, Raphael 139 0 20 12 30 29 16 32

Glaser, Dieter (+) 130 4 10 29 20 18 22 27

Lieb, Michael 129 27 31 10 30 il

Lang, Jochen 127 1 4 27 22 31 30 12

Miitsch, Patrick 124 16 31 15 27 18 8 9

Zeller, Marc 124 28 27 31 32 6

Reuther, Markus 123 16 14 28 12 25 28

Loos, Benjamin 121 1 1 1 9 21 20 20 19 29

Schmidt, Felix 120 19 29 25 16 31

Miitsch, Roland 119 1 22 8 20 18 22 28

Silberzahn, Sascha 117 15 19 27 29 27

Képfle, Torben 114 2 30 24 30 28

Kern, Jens 111 8 25 24 16 7 31

Kraut, Robert (TW) 107 1 32 30 16 27 1

Retzbach, Philipp 104 6 15 2 22 31 28

Schmidt, Max 101 17 27 28 29

Holz, Daniel (TW) 100 6 30 25 30 3 i 5

Plasch, Thorsten 97 9 16 26 26 14 6

Gotz, Torben 96 23 23 26 19 5

Reuther, Tobias 96 2 1 12 14 17 24 17 9

Hettinger, Sebastian 94 8 13 30 30 13

Schmelz (Korn), Fabian (TW) 94 32 1 2 7 31 15 6

Retzbach, Bernhard 93 6 16 15 26 30

Mitsch, Manuel 92 16 21 23 8 23 1

Beck, Pascal 89 1 27 14 24 23

Bayha, Nico 87 19 29 27 12

Minch, Lukas 87 29 26 32

Scheifler, Tobias 85 18 19 26 22

Bauer Michael 81 10 18 26 27

Stéckel, Tom 81 13 33 35

Feyrer, Uwe 77 18 24 20 15

Miitsch, Gabriel 76 13 31 32

Behringer, Volker 75 9 13 12 21 20

Hespelt, Jakob 75 18 30 27

Ostermaier, André 75 22 26 27

Beck, Horst 74 5 2 25 18 5 19

Garcia, Rafael 74 26 31 17

Renner, Bernd 74 15 30 29

Behringer, Florian 71 30 15 21 1 4

Spriigel, Daniel 68 13 25 30

Schaffroth, Daniel 66 24 29 5 8

Beck, Alexander 65 1 20 25 19

Huck, Manfred (TW) 60 3 1 27 29

Herrmann, Achim 58 17 13 28

Specht, Jochen 58 31 27

Greco, Mario 57 17 10 11 19



Klingmann, Séren
Schellmann, Thomas
Gartner, Markus Gag
Kaiser, Hubert
Horndacher, Rainer
Engert, Erhard

Pilz, Janko

Midiller, Christoph
Huck, Torben
Gobel, Marvin
Reuther, Julian
Walter, Uwe
Retzbach, Patrick
Kraut, Sven
Pfeiffer, Hubert
Lang, Steffen
Schmitt, Robert (+)
Reuther, Ralf (TW)
Schmieg, Marco
Haak, Michael
Beuschlein, Peter
Breitenbach, Siggi
Schappes, Georg
Walz, Nico
Woznitzka, Gerhard
Asum, Sebastian
Essig, Florian
Reuther, Torben
Klenk, Marco
Rehrauer, Tobias
Retzbach, Julian
Zirn, Fabian
Kaiser, Luis

Binder, Thomas
Gértner, Daniel
Hesslinger, Fabian
Wiirzberger, Tobias
Westphal, Henning
Beier, Maurice
Klohe, Rafael
Schmitt, Clemens
Thomeier, Michael
Aydinli, Koksal
Bender, Tim
Bender, Simon
Leiser, Frank
Taute, Ronny
Stahl, Holger

Pitz, Michael
Dotzauer, Julien
Engert, Marcel
Holz, Jonathan
Schlicher, Thomas
Specht, Jirgen
Fleischhacker, Patrick
Loos, Jochen
Olkus, Udo

Zirn, Dietmar
Hesslinger, Bernd
Sorg, Andreas
Beck, Emanuel
Bartl, Sven

Essig, Steffen
Ledwig, Kevin
Leuz, Sebastian
Ziegler, Jens
Brand, Bastian
Philipp, Bruno
Retzbach, Ludwig
Schéfer, Lukas
Wolpert, Kai
Woznitzka, Daniel
Asum, Patrick
Breitenbach, Joachim
Gotz, Armin
Hirschlein, Nico
Humm, Jirgen
Kapp, Simon

29

29

27

27
25
25

23

19

14

10

17

4 6 5 10
2 1 13
20 27
23
11 31
7
8 23
9 19
7 12
25
2
12
22
7 7
8 2
8
1
5
3
3
1

32

25
23 28
21
23 12
9 17
22
3
15
9 5
9
5
1
4
1
3]
2
1
1
1

14

10

30

13

11

24

26

20

10

14

16

16

21

13

22



Keilbach, Heinz 1

Knauer, Steffen (TW) 1

Miitsch, Daniel (TW) 1

Padilla-Sorg, Manuel 1

Priimmer, Philipp 0 0

Sahm, Manfred + 1

Schaffhauser, Luca

Schneider, Manfred 1
0

02.12.2019

Aktive2019/20



